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REQUISITION FORM FOR BOOK(S)/E-BOOK(S) 
Date-------------------------- 

  To, 

University Librarian,             
Central Library, JNU.       
 

The following books/e-books recommended by undersigned may be procured in Central Library, JNU.       
 

S.NO ISBN NO. AUTHOR TITLE PUBLISHER YEAR/ 
EDITION 

No. of 
Copies 

TB  
/ 
REF 

PRINT/ 
E-BOOK 
(P or EB) 

PRICE  P-I / 
P-II 

1.  
 

         

2.           

3.           

4.           

5.           

*  FOR PRINT: PREFERENCE FOR PAPERBACK EDITION ONLY 
Total no of Books Recommended (in Words)…………………………………….       Signature of the Faculty_____________________ 

                          
P   -   Printed  Book EB – e-Book TB- Text Book REF- Reference Book           Name of the Faculty& Membership Code________________________ 
                    
Priority I  : P-I Immediate requirements for course/research              School/Centre_____________________________ 
                                                                             
Priority II : P-II Only purchase if additional fund is available                            Signature with Stamp of Dean/Chairperson Special Centre________________ 
 
                                        
  


